iy PR e L R

real estate marketplace

Elmvale 322-1871
Penetang 549-2012
Midland 526-9369

l.a WATERFRONT
2 bedroom, 3 pc. bath.
Furnished Wall to
wall carpet.
Boathouse. Sundeck.
Lot 87.5' x 258',

GEORGE

MARSHALL

REAL ESTATE LIMITED REALTOR

265 KINGST. MIDLAND  526-2293

"Confidence Built Through Service” A Real Estate Broker for 30 Years
Open Fridays 9:00 After Hours Please Call

b SUNNYSIDE
New bungalows built
by G.A.L. In-
vestments. Call today
to see them.

C HURON PARK
New homes — side

splits, bungalows and
back splits. Some with

fireplaces and double  Gildore Sauve 526-8566 Joan McDonald 534-7891 Gordon Lang 526-8459
garages. Ron Hughes 526-4310 Lazelle Lang 526-6141  Jim Ellis 526-9483
Agnes Marshall 526-6183 George Marshall 5266183 Fred Beacock  361-2207

4. REICOURTAVE.

A gorgeous 3 bedroom
s-level executive
home, dining rm, 1V
baths, utility rm,
family rm, fireplace

4 bdrm, back split,
dining rm, family rm,

- " L

7 LOTSAND
ACREAGES
Gillwood Bay, Large
building lot. Serviced

with water.

3 Waterfront lots with
cottages on them.
Riley Lake, water-
front, close to
Washago.

2 acre lot Tay Twp.
$9.900.

Building lot, Tay Twp.

Elmvale Office
42 Queen St. W

FITZGERAL

LI MITED

Real Estate Broker

322-2018

Carl Davis 322-2962
322-2245 361-1724
322-2423 Arnold Linssen322-1999

Gord Touet
Reg Archer

only $4,000.

Present Island — 90 ft.
waterfrontage.
Thunder Beach — Well
treed lot.

2 Building lots on
Ontario Street.

MUST BE 50LD

We will try your offer.

o ELMVALE DISTRICT

pointment today.

FLOS TWP FARM

ONTARIOSTREET

VC-34 12 storey — 3 bedroom home,
in Vasey, on 2 acre
redecorating. Priced at only $23,500.

lot. Needs

VC-39 — 100 acre farm in Tiny Twp. -
barn and a 3 bedroom home. Only
$70,000 with 2 down. Phone for ap- furnished - good sandy shoreline -

VC-62 — 70 acres of good agriculture

MOTEL

VC-67 — 3 year old, 12 unit, modern,
motel, located on a very busy Hwy ., at
Wasaga Beach, close to all year round
activities. Phone for further details.
Terms arranged.

WATERFRONT
VC-57 — 3 bedroom cottage, fully

artesian well - located at Orr Lake.
Only $26,300. We will try $6,000 down.

ALSO

H. Keith Limited

- Realtor
CROW NG WITH ONTARIO
OVER 35 OF FICES 10 SERVE yOU
Panorama Plaza 525-4233:‘
Hwy. 27 P.O. Box 605
Balm Beach Rd. Mi;l land
Fred McKean - Manager 686-7944
Jim Adamson 526-4524
Michele Hackstetter 526-5120
Clarence Lee 526-8788

HOMES
A house for $12,9007 Yes, maybe less. Inspect
and make your offer. Call Clarence.
Midland - 3 bedroom brick veneer back split with
car port. Handy to downtown Midland. 4 pc. ana
2 pc. bathroom, laundry room and finished rec.
room. $10,000.00 down to a qualified buyer. Call
Jim.
3 bedroom older brick home renovated: needs
young couple with housing problem. Lets talk
over a solution and get a good home for you.
$30,800. Call Michele.
Why pay rent when you can own a 4 bdrm. home
on the water with Revenue from 2 apts. and é

5th room finished In
ard level, 12 baths, 22
yrs left on 934 per cent
first.

COUNTRY LIVING
A beautiful 4 bedroom,
2 storey home, large
living room, separate
dining room, large
kitchen, rec room, lot

125 x 200. Lovely
view.
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LOT 66" x 142°
And lots of living space
in this beautiful home,
dining rm, family rm,
every room large,
Vendor will hold first,
$41,500. Job transfer.

and many other fine
features. Lot 102 x 117.

Summer Listings
Needed

SMITH’s CAMP
1973 Paramount
Home, 2 bdrms 4 pc.
laundry rm, Ige Kkit.
ige. lilv. rm., fully
broadloomed, fur-
niture optional B8 x 25
sundeck Ige. storage
shed, nicely land-

scaped, only $14,900.

i S s
ROBINS POINT
A lovely 3 bdrm bung.,
Ige living dining rm.

comb. Very well
decorated lots of trees,
only $26,900,

YONGESTREET
An older brick home, 3
large bedrooms, 2 sun
rooms, full basement.
Nice lot. V.T.B. Mor-

tgage.

ﬁl.. 'l-"-'

DOMINION AVE. W.
Close to Bayview

School, 3 bedrooms, 4
pc. bath. Bachelor apt.
in basement with 3 pc.
bath. Nice lot.
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